CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

9/20/09 Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed ORIGINAL

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30606	API No. 15 - 163-23612-00-00
Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	County: Rooks
Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300	SE_NE_SW_NE_Sec. 28 Twp. 10 S. R. 20 East West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202	1950 FNL feet from S / (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Eaglwing	1570 FEL feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
	1
Operator Contact Person:	
Musin Drilling Company Inc	Romine 2-28
Phone: (316) 267-3241 Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: Well #: 22
License: 30000	Field Name:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2172 Kelly Bushing: 2177
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3875 Plug Back Total Depth: 3851
✓ Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 208 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes □ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1677
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 200 sx cmt.
Well Name:	- mial ila 219.8
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ATH NO 31909 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SV	
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Onloride Content
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
5/26/07 6/03/07 6/27/07	Ougstor Soc Two S R Fact West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date Recompletion Date	oi
	Docker No.
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a p 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wir	filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. eriod of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-leline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING ged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	l I
Signature: And I hadh	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: Rodak, VP Production 9/20/07	KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Received
Title: Leon Rodak, VP Production Date: 9/20/07	HEIRA
Title: Leon Rodak, VP Production Date: 9/20/07 Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 2000.	Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received
Title: Leon Rodak, VP Production Date: 9/20/07 Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 20	Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received RECEIVED

perator Name: Mu	rfin Drilling Comp	any, Inc.	Lease	Lease Name: Romine			28
ec. 28 Twp. 1	0 S. R. 20	☐ East	. County	: Rooks			
sted, time tool oper mperature, fluid red	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	and base of formations p g and shut-in pressures s if gas to surface test, iinal geological well site	, whether sh along with f	nut-in pressure i	eached static leve	el, hydrostatic press	ures, bottom hole
rill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		✓ Yes No		√ Log	Formation (Top),	Depth and Datum	Sample
amples Sent to Ge	ological Survey	✓ Yes		Name		Тор	Datum
ores Taken		Yes V No					
ectric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes No			SEE ATTACHED I	ust	⊷
st All E. Logs Run:					SEE ATTACHED	KCi	
Oual Induction Microresistivity	, Compensate	d Porosity,				SEP 2 0 CONFIDE	2007 ENTIAL
		CASING Report all strings set	RECORD		Used e, production, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Wei			pe of # Sacks ment Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface		8 5/8	24#	208	Comn		3% cc, 2% gel
Production		5 1/2	15.5#	3873	EA-2	160	10% salt, 5% cal-sea
							1/4# flocele
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTI	NG / SQUEEZE	RECORD		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used	Т	ype and Percent Additiv	ves .
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe				t, Cement Squeeze Re Kind of Material Used)	cord Depth
	3758-3767 (Arbi	uckle)		750	gal 15% MCA,	3% solvent	
	CIBP @ 3790						
	3793-3797 (Arbi	uckle) (under CIBP)					
TUBING RECORD	Size 7/8	Set At 3776	Packer A	At Liner	Run Yes	√ No	
	d Production, SWD or E	1	ethod [Flowing	Pumping	Gas Lift C	other (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 36	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water 7	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity 28
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.)	COMPLETION Open Hole	. ✓ Perf		ction Interval	ningled	RECEIVED

SEP 2 4 2007

6-28-07 Fry acct

Allied Cementing Co., LLC 24 S. Lincoln P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665 * INVOICE * *

Invoice Number: 108949

Invoice Date: 05/30/07

COPY

Sold Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc.

To: 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS

67202

SEP 2 0 2007 CONFIDENTIAL

Cust I.D....: Murfin P.O. Number..: Romine 2-28 P.O. Date...: 05/30/07

Due Date.: 06/29/07 Terms...: Net 30

Salesperson..:

Item I.D./Desc.	Ordered	• Unit	Price	Net	TX			
Common	150.00	SKS	11.1000	1665.00	Т			
Gel .	3.00	SKS	16.6500	49.95	${f T}$			
Chloride	5.00	SKS	46.6000	233.00	${f T}$			
Hanđling	158.00	SKS	1.9000	300.20	E			
Mileage	60.00	MILE	14.2200	853.20	E			
158 sks @.09 per	sk per mi							
Surface	1.00	JOB	815.0000	815.00	E			
Mileage pmp trk	60.00	MILE	6.0000	360.00	E			
Surface Plug	1.00	EACH	60.0000	60.00	T			
All Prices Are Net	, Payable 30 Days Fy	6llowing Subt	otal:	4336.35				
Date of Invoice.	1/2% Charged The/r	eafter. / Tax.	:	106.42				
If Account CURRENT	take Discount of/	<i>433,63</i> / Paym	nents:	0.00				
ONLY if paid within 30 days from Invoice Date Total: 4442.77								
	(42263	}			

495,02

4009.79

03600 016 W 2858 4442.77 Conquet S. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 2 4 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

• ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 21977

	ERVICE POINT:	•
CALLED OUT ON LOCATIO	5 30 an 6 00 PM	
S. 70 RD CC	COUNTY STATE	
	1	
OWNER		
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED	TO St Com.	
370 cc	0	
22 GeL		
COMMON 150	01140 1450	
•		
GEL 3	@ 165 495	
	@ 4600 23300	
_ ASC		CONFIL SEP 2 0
	@	, 0
	@	CED IN
		امان ۱۳۵ ۲ -
	@	COMLH
	@	00.
0		
MILEAGE 94 S		
SER	RVICE	
	. 117 4/7 (-2.5)	
DEPTH OF JOB		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _ EXTRA FOOTAGE _ MILEAGE	@ <u> 360 = 360 = 3</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _ EXTRA FOOTAGE _ MILEAGE	@	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _ EXTRA FOOTAGE _ MILEAGE	@	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _ EXTRA FOOTAGE _ MILEAGE	@	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	@	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	0	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	## 10 ## 360 ## 360 ## 1	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## TOTAL	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## 10 ## 360 ##	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## TOTAL	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## 10 ## 360 ##	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## 10 ## 360 ##	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## 10 ## 360 ##	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	## TOTAL ### TOT	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO	### TOTAL	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO SUR Plug TAX TOTAL CHARGE	TOTAL 4000000000000000000000000000000000000	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLO SUR Plug TAX TOTAL CHARGE	### TOTAL	
	S. 70 RD CC V2E V2S FX7 OWNER CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED ASC COMMON ASS POZMIX GEL 3 CHLORIDE 5 ASC HANDLING ASC HANDLING ASS MILEAGE 945	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED /STO SCOM. 376 C C 226 GOL COMMON 150 @ 110 165 22 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 24 95 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 233 22 24 95 24 95 233 22 24 95 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

PRINTED NAME

KECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 24 2007



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE #					
6/3/2007	11532					

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc P. O. Box 130 Hill City, KS 67642-0130

We Appreciate Your Business!

USED FOR

APPROVED

Acidizing

Cement

• Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	lo. Lease	County	Contractor	Wel	Туре	Type Well Category		Job Purpose	Operator	
Net 30	#2-28	Romine	Rooks	Murfin Drilling #16	-	Oil	D	evelopment	LongString	Dave	
PRICE	REF.	DESCRIPTION QTY UM UNIT PRICE									
575D 578D-L 221 281 290 402-5 403-5 404-5 406-5 407-5 413-5 419-5 325 276 283 284 285 581D 583D		Mileage - 1 Way Pump Charge - Lo Liquid KCL (Clay Mud Flush D-Air 5 1/2" Centralizer 5 1/2" Cement Bas 5 1/2" Port Collar 5 1/2" Latch Down 5 1/2" Insert Float 5 1/2" Roto Wall S 5 1/2" Rotating Ho Standard Cement Flocele Salt Calseal CFR-1 Service Charge Ce Drayage Subtotal Sales Tax Rooks C	ket Plug & Baffle Shoe With Auto Scratcher and Rental	SEP 20 2007 CONFIDEN	MA		1 1 500 2 10 1 1 1 10 1 185 46	Miles Job Gallon(s) Gallon(s) Each Each Each Each Each Each Sacks Lb(s) Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 26.00 0.75 32.00 95.00 290.00 2,300.00 310.00 40.00 250.00 12.00 1.25 0.20 30.00 4.00 1.10 1.00	200.00 1,250.00 26.00T 375.00T 64.00T 950.00T 290.00T 2,300.00T 235.00T 310.00T 400.00T 2,220.00T 57.50T 190.00T 270.00T 203.50 485.40	

RECENTED4.65

Total



CHARGE TO: MUEFIN DEIG	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

	TÌCK			z		
$N_{\bar{0}}$	1	15	32	MISSION		<u>z</u>
	PAGE	1	VED	を で で で で で で で り で り で り り り り り り り り	2007	N DIVISION
DATE Ob-D3-	77	OWN	RECE	RPORAT	P 24	ONSERVATIO WICHIT
ORDER NO.			- take	8	SS	SS

Seri	pices, Inc.	CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE .								1		<u>×9</u> 8
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. //A/S	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LE	ASE O	MINE	COUNTY/PARISH ROUMS	Vs	CITY				6-03-07	OWNE	RECE CORPORAT	CONSERVATION DIV
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CON	TRACTOR			RIG NAME/NO. MURPIND RUG A 16		DELIVERED TO	באמוני	PACO	K	ER NO.		NSAS CO	8 0
3.	WELL TYPE		\sim		IRPOSE LONGSTRING		WELL PERMIT		/2		LLOCATION 28,710,1	3 0	₹ 	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCTION	ONS												
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTIN	G DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
575	FART NORDER	/ /		MILEAGE #/Q5			50	Lul			4	a)	એવા	00
578	<i>a</i>	,	1	Pumpservice)	EA		<u> </u>	1250		1250	<u> </u>
231	- 2	/		Lianistice			1	CAL		!	26			<u> </u> w
<u> 281</u>	, Se	/		MUDFOUSH			500	CAL			e Na	35	<u> 375</u>	100
Sh	0,20	1		DAIR			2	GAL		$i \rightarrow$		1	64	<u> 00</u>
402	. 2 6 5	/		CENTRALIZER			10	EA	5%	~		00		100
403	0, 0)		CMT BASMET				EA	5/2	+		ω		jou_
404		<i>j</i>		PORT COLLAR	#0609144	1678 50	1	E4	5/2		2300_	10	<u> </u>	ī
406		1		LATER DEWN PLUI		<u> </u>	1	EA	5/2			GQ	<u> </u>	<u>pu</u>
407		1		INGELT FIOMS	HOE "/ AUSOFILL		/	EA	5/2	ا سنرا	3/0_	<u>い</u> り	<u>310</u>	ρυ
413		1/		ROTO WALL SCRA	· •		10	1	<u></u>	 		(D)	400 250	lou T.
419		//	1	RUTATING HEAD	PENTIL	-	JRVEY	F.J AGR	5/2 UN-	DIS- D AGREE	250 1		6650	(O)
	: Customer hereby acknowledg			REMIT PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN	NT PERFORMED		TDECIDE	DAGREE	PAGE TO	ľAL	3946	140
	nditions on the reverse side here ed to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, II					WE UNDERSTO MET YOUR NEE	OOD AND DS?				sub			ļ
	RANTY provisions.			SWIFT SEF	OUR SERVICE PERFORMED V	VITHOUT DELAY				7074		10596	40	
MUST BE SIGNED BY (START OF WORK OR (CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRI DELIVERY OF GOODS		P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATE AND PERFOR CALCULATION) THE EQUIPME MED JOB S II V2	NT			ROCAL 5.3	5/0	448	125	
<u>x</u>		□ A.N		NESS CITY, KS 67560 SATISFACTOR ARE YOU SAT			ATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?						1	
DATE SIGNED 106 - 103 - 1	TIME SIGNED	A.I ما P.I محکور	/i.	785-7	98-2300	ПС	CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND			ΙΑΤΟΙ Τ	L	11,044	1105	

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT OPERATOR DAVEBA

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 Off: 785-798-2300

CUSTOMER MULTINOPLE WELL AD-28, ROMINE DATE DATE OF DE OF

Service	o. Inc. Off	: /8:	5-798-23L		<u> </u>	7081-1011182G			0 1 1/6	rinc		<u> </u>		MENT OF LIVERS	7. C. S. S. S. S.
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	LOC	CCOUNTING ACCT	G TIME	, it is a	DESCRIP	TION?	, 'QTY.'	· U/M	QTY.	U/M	UN PR	IT * *	AMOUN	ř.
325		ચ			EAQ (185	54	 			12,00		
276		a			Fixere			46					<u>/I-8</u>		150
<i>ે</i> એ) a			SALT			950					ં કિ		
284		ہ			CAL SE.	AL		9	54	 		MISSION	<u>30</u> ω		
285		خ			CFR			130				SIMIS	4300	520	
581	·	2			SERVICE	CHG CMT		185	154			SFP 24 2007	13/0	203	
<i>58</i> 3		્ર			DRAYA.			4854	TAI		GEN	AATIO	WICHERA.	485	40
		2							<u>i </u>		RE	STP ST	× EB		
	ÇED.	E	-						<u> </u>			Ses S	NO O		+
	U.S.	1						ļ			<u> </u>	KANS			+
-	Ű, °	2, 3							! 			-	<u> </u>		
	*	ti.	50	 				 	1		<u> </u>		- -	-	-
		J°.	_					<u> </u>	i 		<u> </u>				
-		_		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				+-
		_							-		 		- -		
				ļļ					1		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
			_					ļ <u> </u>	<u> </u>		 		 i -	<u> </u>	
		_	ļ	_ _				ļ	-		-			 	+
		1_	ļ					<u> </u>	 		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
								 	+		 	 	<u></u>	 	-
			ļ			_ 		 	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			 	-
		1		-	ļ		····		 		<u> </u> 			 	+
		\perp	ļ					<u> </u>	+		+			 	
		1_	ļ		SERVICE CH	IARGE		CUBIC FEE			<u> </u>			 	+
				-		TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES					 	+	<u> </u>
			<u> </u>		CHARGE		EG SEC MILES			[], o-nor			_	9,1	
	•	-								(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	CONTIN	UATIONT	OTÁL .	3946	,40
										1					

JOB LOG .

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE OF WEST PAGE NO.

USTOMER MURPIN DRUG			WELL NO.		LEASE ROM,	INE.	JOB TYPE LO NGSTRING	TICKET NO.) 1532		
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME VOLUME	PUMPS T C	PRESSURI TUBING	E (PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS			
	२ ०५०				,		ONLICATION DISCUSS TO E	3		
							CMT: EAD 18554 STOCKER	c, 102547 1420FR, 14154 FIC		
							REDES SEATH, ST. 10.	N. THERT 3852		
					~C		51/2 15,5 / SISI POLY COLLARS	NTOPA52, 1678FT		
				4	SC 2007 20 2007 WENDENT		CENT 1,234,7,9,12, 16,20,23	BASINET ON 52		
	2130			CP	Jo CH	No.	TRUCKS OWISCATION			
	2140			300	AFIDE.		START CSLAFEUNTEQU			
	अध्य			C			TALBUTEIN- DROPBALL			
							HOSHUP			
	2310						BREAKIRC & RUTATE PIPE			
	2350		3/2+21/2				PLUG RATHUE & MOUSE HUE	25545		
	યુડક	S.3	0	1		200	START HCL FLUSH			
			5				START MUDGLUSH 500 GALS	5		
			17	V			START MU FLUSH			
			22	-			END FLUSHES			
	0003	ے,کہ	D	V		ત્રેળ	START MIXING EAZ CH	7 160Sis		
			39	V			END CMT			
	69						DRUPLAZHOUNGLOC-	WASH PC		
	0014	6.0	0	V		200	57ART (DIS)			
		60	<i>5</i> 3	V		200	CMT ON BOTTEM			
		6.0	70	1		300				
		60	75	/		400				
		6.0	80	/		500	STOPROTATINGLIPE			
		6.3	85	~		600				
,	0030	4.0	91.6	/		1500	LANDPLUG			
	ರುತಿಽ						Reifse PSI - DRY			
	0050						WASHUP			
							RACHUP			
11	v.	!		V	V -	ı	TICIEZS	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS		
				1						
	0115	·					JOB COMPLETE	SEP 2 4 2007		
	1000						THANKY	OU, CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		
		<u></u>		1-1-		1	Dave BEAIN	E, RUB		



P. O. Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300



Invoice

DATE	INVOICE#				
6/19/2007	11544				

BILL TO

Murfin Drilling Co Inc

P. O. Box 130

Hill City, KS 67642-0130

JSED FOR

MEVORGAN

Acidizing

Cement

Tool Rental

TERMS	Well N	ο.	Lease	County	Contractor		II Type	Well Category		Job Purpose	Operator
Net 30	#2-28		Romine	Rooks	Murfin Drilling	Oil		Γ	Development	Cement Port Col	lar Dave
PRICE REF.		DESCRIPTION					QT	QTY L		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
575D 578D-D 290 330 276 581D 583D		Pum D-A Swif Floc	ft Multi-Density Sele rice Charge Ceme	CON II)				Miles Job Gallon(s) Sacks Lb(s) Sacks Ton Miles	4.00 1,250.00 32.00 14.50 1.25 1.10 1.00	200.00 1,250.00 32.00T 2,900.00T 77.50T 275.00 499.55	
		Subt	total s Tax Rooks Cou	inty			S C	という。	CC 202007 FIDENTY	5.30%	5,234.05 159.50

Thank You For Your Business!

Total

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

TOMER	o'Ğ	•				SWIFT	Serv	ices, Inc. Date Ob 19.07 Page No.
	MURFIN	DRIG	WELL NO. よみ8			LEASE ROMINE		JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 11544
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL)(GAL)	PUN	T c	PRESSUR	RE (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0820					cC	- CAGNIC	DUCKATION STUP, DISCUSS TOB
					V	1000	1	2505m0 cm7
					-65	12 2	1/2/2	2/8×5/2 P.C. @ 1677 FT
					5	-1EDE	1	4707 VIL. C 1077
	0835			1	9	NEDEN 1/00	100	RSI TEST HULDS
								OPEN P.C.
	0840	ی کی	3.0	/		300		INJ. RATE
	0345	5,0	Ø	/		300		ST. MIKING CONT MIXE 112 4/600
		5.0	9.7	1		200		CATON P.C.
		50	67.0	1		200		PC2ACT FILL
		50	95.0	1		300		CIRC, CMT - START H+ CM7 MIXED 2004B
		4.0	100.0	/		300		EUS CMT
	0908	4.0	0	/		<u>კი</u> ა		57. DISP.
		4.0	8.5	-		400	 	
								CLOSE P.C.
	0912			/	-/	1000	1000	PSITEST HOLDS
					-	7000	1000	
	0920	3.0	0				ಸ್ವಂ	RUN IN 4 DINGS
****	720	3.0	9.0		ŕ		300	REU. OUT TBL @ 1803
			12.0		7		150	15T FLAG
	2927		20.0		,		150	de Fras
	0797	1	00.0		-		153	ALL CLEAN
	1040	4.0	0					RUNINTO 3840 +/- , WASHUP TRIVEN
	1100	y.5		v		403 400	-	CIRCHULE WITH SALT WATER
	1100		75.0	0		700		
			 					<i>R</i>
								Record
								Tichezs
	1115		1					70.2
	<i>(/ \(\)</i>		+					Jof Complete
			1					THAMALA
			 					THANNYOU! DAVER BLAINE
					\dashv			VANCE DXAINE
		 				, <u></u>		RECEIVED
					\dashv			KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
		 						SEP 2 4 2007
		-			\dashv			CONSERVATION DIVISION
		I	<u></u>	<u></u> l	L			WICHITA, KS